
PAR 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Costantino Salvatore - Piscopo Andrea - -10 3 2 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 59

2 Bogi Samuele - Matteini Paolo - -8 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 7 2 3 3 61

2 Antonini Stefano - Fontinovi Alberto - -8 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 61

4 Pavan Marco 84 - Tamburini Juri - -7 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 62

4 Casotto Stefano - Cerionese Marco - -7 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 62

4 Caricato Marco - Artuso Danilo - -7 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 62

7 Zerbini Mattia - Carbone Roberto - -6 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 6 5 2 3 3 63

7 Tosini Davide - Latini Giuseppe - -6 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 5 4 3 4 4 63

7 Vettorello Andrea - Sartor Luca - -6 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 63

10 Rossi Francesco - Fabbri Cristian - -5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 6 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 64

11 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over 45 -4 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 7 3 4 2 3 3 65

12 Giudici Andrea - Pinato Stefano - -3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 2 3 2 66

12 Terrinoni Simone 75 - Di Francesco Marco - -3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 7 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 66

12 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Over 45 -3 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 2 66

12 Zaghini Emanuele - Sparacca Daniele Over 45 -3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 66

12 Magnelli Fabio - Marian Ion - -3 4 2 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 66

12 Capraro Milko - Basso Cristian - -3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 66

12 Santoni Stefano - Favilli Dario - -3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 66

19 Cannella Salvatore - Puliga Roberto - -2 3 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 3 6 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 67

19 Taliercio Luca - Bosio Edoardo - -2 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 67

19 Gaeta Carlo - Del Genio Federico - -2 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 67

19 Sampieri Carlo - Marchi Daniele Over 45 -2 3 2 4 6 4 2 3 4 4 2 6 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 67

19 Coletti Luigi - Mastrogiacomo Pietro - -2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 67

24 Ballabio Andrea - Diodato Enrico - -1 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 68
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PAR 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

24 Dolci Attilio - Tobia Alexis - -1 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 68

26 Ginese Domenico - Salillari Edison - 0 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 69

26 Zandri Emanuele - Ambrosi Alessandro - 0 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 69

28 Melis Massimiliano - Brasesco Carlo - 1 4 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 5 2 3 3 70

28 Fasciani Roberto - Melloni Stefano Over 45 1 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 70

28 Falasca Massimiliano - Falasca Emanuele Over 45 1 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 2 6 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 70

28 Giamberardini Alessio - Giamberardini Stefano - 1 3 2 3 8 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 70

28 Marcante Gilberto - Magnani Maicol - 1 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 70

28 Magliulo Gianbattista - Coletti Andrea - 1 4 2 4 6 3 2 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 70

28 Bruno Fabio - Marini Tommaso - 1 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 7 3 5 5 4 5 3 3 70

35 Scandurra Umberto - Proietti Muzi Ivano - 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 71

35 Girolami Davide - Campioni Valerio - 2 3 3 5 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 71

35 Cappelletto Alessandro - De Forni Simone - 2 4 4 5 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 71

35 Ferroni Mirco - De Sanctis Roberto - 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 6 4 2 5 6 2 3 4 71

35 Danese Alessandro - Romeo Luca - 2 4 3 3 8 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 71

35 Chiavacci Iacopo - Romanacci Luca - 2 3 2 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 71

35 Carlet Rudi - Nuzzo Giorgio - 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 71

42 Casalino Roberto - Spada Giovanni - 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 2 5 6 4 2 3 72

42 D'Odorico Alessandro - Basaldella Giacomo - 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 6 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 72

42 Corsella Gianni - Pirazzi Andrea - 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 72

45 Sacchi Stefano - Branchi Francesco - 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 3 3 4 73

45 Cavalieri Francesco - Bozzo Aldo - 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 73

45 Terminiello Carlo - Maroni Ponti Giulio - 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 73

45 Cavicchi Alessio - Pozzati Christian - 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 7 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 73

TOT

Classifica generale

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT.
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PAR 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

45 Valli Luca - L'Abbate Gianluca - 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 73

45 Giovannini Mirko - De Nardi Francesco - 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 6 3 73

45 De Pascale Valerio - Lijoi Mirko - 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 73

52 Tomasi Cristiano - Brotto Arianna Mista 5 5 2 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 74

52 Casertano Matteo - De Martin Giovanni - 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 6 74

52 Stagno Pietro - Stagno Alessandro - 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 2 2 3 74

52 Lo Porto Leonardo - Rossi Alberto - 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 3 74

52 Franceschetti Matteo - Zangrilli Francesco - 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 8 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 74

57 Gioli Paolo - Quaratesi Mauro Over 45 6 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 75

57 Carlini Carlo Maria - Mereu Stefan Sorin - 6 4 2 5 7 3 3 5 5 3 2 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 75

57 Valzano Lucio - Mestroni Renzo Over 45 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 3 4 75

57 Merlo Daniele - Pontillo Giambattista - 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 2 3 10 4 3 5 6 2 4 3 75

61 Domenici Riccardo - Luchetti Edoardo - 7 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 3 3 76

61 Selmi Fabio - Perruzza Giuseppe Over 45 7 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 2 3 4 76

61 Benigni Fabrizio - Ubertini Emilio - 7 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 8 3 8 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 76

61 Al Jaberi Alberto - Liparini Pierantonio - 7 3 2 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 76

65 Lantermo Stefano - Polenta Mirco Over 45 8 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 2 4 3 77

66 Ferrari Daniela - Marrelli Stefano Mista 9 5 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 6 4 6 3 78

67 Busoni Patrizia - Machì Giovanni Mista 10 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 7 3 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 79

67 Marcaccio Gianluca - Renzi Giordano Over 45 10 3 3 4 7 4 3 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 79

69 Cagnoni Francesco - Cecchini Giancarlo Over 45 13 3 4 5 7 5 3 7 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 7 3 3 4 82

70 Nucci Emilio - De Witt Fabrizio Over 45 15 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 6 3 3 7 84

71 Tosto Giuseppe - Spada Laura Mista 17 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 7 4 4 9 7 5 5 4 86

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. TOT

07 Agosto 2021 - Golf Club Terre dei Consoli (VT)
Classifica generale
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PAR 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Tomasi Cristiano - Brotto Arianna Mista 5 5 2 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 74

2 Ferrari Daniela - Marrelli Stefano Mista 9 5 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 6 4 6 3 78

3 Busoni Patrizia - Machì Giovanni Mista 10 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 7 3 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 79

4 Tosto Giuseppe - Spada Laura Mista 17 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 7 4 4 9 7 5 5 4 86
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PAR 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over 45 -4 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 7 3 4 2 3 3 65

2 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Over 45 -3 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 2 66

2 Zaghini Emanuele - Sparacca Daniele Over 45 -3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 66

4 Sampieri Carlo - Marchi Daniele Over 45 -2 3 2 4 6 4 2 3 4 4 2 6 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 67

5 Fasciani Roberto - Melloni Stefano Over 45 1 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 70

5 Falasca Massimiliano - Falasca Emanuele Over 45 1 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 2 6 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 70

7 Gioli Paolo - Quaratesi Mauro Over 45 6 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 75

7 Valzano Lucio - Mestroni Renzo Over 45 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 3 4 75

9 Selmi Fabio - Perruzza Giuseppe Over 45 7 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 2 3 4 76

10 Lantermo Stefano - Polenta Mirco Over 45 8 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 2 4 3 77

11 Marcaccio Gianluca - Renzi Giordano Over 45 10 3 3 4 7 4 3 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 79

12 Cagnoni Francesco - Cecchini Giancarlo Over 45 13 3 4 5 7 5 3 7 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 7 3 3 4 82

13 Nucci Emilio - De Witt Fabrizio Over 45 15 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 6 3 3 7 84

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. TOT

Classifica Over 45
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PAR 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4

HCP HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Casotto Stefano - Cerionese Marco - 9,663 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 52,338

2 Tosto Giuseppe - Spada Laura Mista 32,880 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 7 4 4 9 7 5 5 4 53,121

3 Terrinoni Simone 75 - Di Francesco Marco - 12,469 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 7 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 53,531

4 Costantino Salvatore - Piscopo Andrea - 5,179 3 2 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 53,821

5 Magliulo Gianbattista - Coletti Andrea - 15,707 4 2 4 6 3 2 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 54,293

6 Caricato Marco - Artuso Danilo - 7,437 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 54,563

7 Bogi Samuele - Matteini Paolo - 6,435 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 7 2 3 3 54,566

8 Antonini Stefano - Fontinovi Alberto - 5,759 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 55,242

9 Magnelli Fabio - Marian Ion - 9,842 4 2 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 56,158

10 Casertano Matteo - De Martin Giovanni - 17,511 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 6 56,489

11 Rossi Francesco - Fabbri Cristian - 7,377 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 6 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 56,623

12 Gaeta Carlo - Del Genio Federico - 10,179 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 56,822

13 Tosini Davide - Latini Giuseppe - 6,043 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 5 4 3 4 4 56,958

14 Fasciani Roberto - Melloni Stefano Over 45 12,897 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 57,103

15 Ferroni Mirco - De Sanctis Roberto - 13,832 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 6 4 2 5 6 2 3 4 57,168

16 Falasca Massimiliano - Falasca Emanuele Over 45 12,710 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 2 6 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 57,291

17 Zerbini Mattia - Carbone Roberto - 5,484 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 6 5 2 3 3 57,516

18 Vettorello Andrea - Sartor Luca - 5,182 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 57,818

19 Scandurra Umberto - Proietti Muzi Ivano - 12,990 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 58,010

20 Zaghini Emanuele - Sparacca Daniele Over 45 7,973 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 58,027

21 Pavan Marco 84 - Tamburini Juri - 3,924 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 58,077

22 Coletti Luigi - Mastrogiacomo Pietro - 8,738 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 58,262

23 Ginese Domenico - Salillari Edison - 10,548 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 58,453

24 Sampieri Carlo - Marchi Daniele Over 45 8,406 3 2 4 6 4 2 3 4 4 2 6 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 58,595
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PAR 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4

HCP HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

25 Danese Alessandro - Romeo Luca - 12,311 4 3 3 8 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 58,689

26 D'Odorico Alessandro - Basaldella Giacomo - 12,948 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 6 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 59,052

27 Stagno Pietro - Stagno Alessandro - 14,939 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 2 2 3 59,061

28 Ballabio Andrea - Diodato Enrico - 8,936 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 59,064

29 Dolci Attilio - Tobia Alexis - 8,792 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 59,209

30 Capraro Milko - Basso Cristian - 6,564 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 59,437

31 Santoni Stefano - Favilli Dario - 6,248 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 59,753

32 Giovannini Mirko - De Nardi Francesco - 13,188 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 6 3 59,812

33 Taliercio Luca - Bosio Edoardo - 7,093 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 59,908

34 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Over 45 5,839 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 2 60,162

35 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over 45 4,760 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 7 3 4 2 3 3 60,241

36 Giudici Andrea - Pinato Stefano - 5,613 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 2 3 2 60,387

37 Terminiello Carlo - Maroni Ponti Giulio - 12,607 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 60,393

38 Carlet Rudi - Nuzzo Giorgio - 10,269 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 60,732

39 Cannella Salvatore - Puliga Roberto - 6,187 3 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 3 6 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 60,813

40 Valli Luca - L'Abbate Gianluca - 11,902 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 61,098

41 Cavalieri Francesco - Bozzo Aldo - 11,897 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 61,103

42 Cagnoni Francesco - Cecchini Giancarlo Over 45 20,714 3 4 5 7 5 3 7 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 7 3 3 4 61,287

43 Busoni Patrizia - Machì Giovanni Mista 17,671 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 7 3 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 61,329

44 Bruno Fabio - Marini Tommaso - 8,625 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 7 3 5 5 4 5 3 3 61,376

45 Corsella Gianni - Pirazzi Andrea - 10,494 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 61,506

46 Marcaccio Gianluca - Renzi Giordano Over 45 17,453 3 3 4 7 4 3 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 61,548

47 Cappelletto Alessandro - De Forni Simone - 9,387 4 4 5 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 61,614

48 Merlo Daniele - Pontillo Giambattista - 13,373 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 2 3 10 4 3 5 6 2 4 3 61,628
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PAR 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4

HCP HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

49 Ferrari Daniela - Marrelli Stefano Mista 16,338 5 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 6 4 6 3 61,663

50 Sacchi Stefano - Branchi Francesco - 11,336 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 3 3 4 61,665

51 Marcante Gilberto - Magnani Maicol - 8,191 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 61,809

52 Al Jaberi Alberto - Liparini Pierantonio - 13,848 3 2 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 62,153

53 Tomasi Cristiano - Brotto Arianna Mista 11,415 5 2 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 62,585

54 Melis Massimiliano - Brasesco Carlo - 7,318 4 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 5 2 3 3 62,683

55 Lantermo Stefano - Polenta Mirco Over 45 14,175 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 2 4 3 62,825

56 Franceschetti Matteo - Zangrilli Francesco - 11,132 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 8 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 62,868

57 Domenici Riccardo - Luchetti Edoardo - 12,885 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 3 3 63,115

58 Casalino Roberto - Spada Giovanni - 8,792 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 2 5 6 4 2 3 63,209

59 Lo Porto Leonardo - Rossi Alberto - 10,379 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 3 63,622

60 Nucci Emilio - De Witt Fabrizio Over 45 20,280 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 6 3 3 7 63,720

61 Giamberardini Alessio - Giamberardini Stefano - 6,021 3 2 3 8 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 63,979

62 Selmi Fabio - Perruzza Giuseppe Over 45 11,897 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 2 3 4 64,104

63 Gioli Paolo - Quaratesi Mauro Over 45 10,846 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 64,155

64 Benigni Fabrizio - Ubertini Emilio - 11,683 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 8 3 8 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 64,318

65 Chiavacci Iacopo - Romanacci Luca - 6,642 3 2 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 64,358

66 Carlini Carlo Maria - Mereu Stefan Sorin - 10,301 4 2 5 7 3 3 5 5 3 2 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 64,699

67 De Pascale Valerio - Lijoi Mirko - 7,277 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 65,723

68 Valzano Lucio - Mestroni Renzo Over 45 8,640 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 3 4 66,361

69 Cavicchi Alessio - Pozzati Christian - 6,177 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 7 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 66,824
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